Miniplan August 2018

Do., 2. August
Fr., 3. August

Sa., 4. August

So., 5. August

Do., 9. August
Sa., 11. August

So., 12. August

Di., 14. August

Mi., 15. August

Do., 16. August

Fr., 17. August
Sa., 18. August

19:00
19:00

18:00

8:30
10:30
19:00
14:00
Tauffeier
18:00
8:30

10:30

18:00

8:30
10:30
19:00

19:00
18:00

Garkisch
Feher P.

Feher B.
Schambeck E.
Chytry
Dengler J.
Eckl

Dengler L.
Seifert R.
Spindler M.
Schmid V.
Seifert K.

Scholtis V.
Kattler
Schmid V.
Rosanka
Rist
Schambeck E.
Dengler J.
Spindler L.
Meier
Chytry
Schmid V.
Wyrzgol
Eckl
Seifert R.
Kattler
Schambeck E.
Dengler J.
Spindler M.
Schmid V.
Wyrzgol
Meier

Kattler
Grabas

Pasternak
Schambeck S.
Meier
Scholtis D.
Scholtis V.
Seifert K.
Kattler
Spindler L.
Schmid S.
Chytry

Grabas
Garkisch
Wyrzgol
Feher B.
Schmid S.
Schambeck S.
Pasternak
Spindler M.
Roman
Garkisch
Schmid S.
Scholtis D.
Rosanka
Dengler L.
Rist
Schambeck S.
Dengler L.
Spindler L.
Feiertag L.
Feiertag S.
Chytry
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So., 19. August

Do., 23. August
Fr., 24. August
Sa., 25. August

So., 26. August

Do., 30. August
Fr., 31. August

8:30

10:30

19:00

19:00

18:00

8:30

10:30

19:00
19:00

Rosanka
Scholtis V.
Lammer
Hecht
Garkisch
Dengler L.
Feiertag L.
Chytry
Seifert K.
Spindler L.
Rist

Feher B.
Dengler L.
Schambeck E.
Scholtis V.
Feher P.
Roman

Dengler J.
Scholtis D.
Schmid S.
Roman
Pasternak
Dengler J.
Feiertag S.
Wyrzgol
Seifert R.
Spindler M.
Rosanka
Eckl
Dengler J.
Schambeck S.
Scholtis D.
Feher B.
Kattler



